Stock Code: 002979
EL7-RS Series
Genera l  Purpose  AC Servo Sys tem
D230531
+86 755  26411692             +86 755 26402718
sales@leadshine.com (Sales)
tech@leadshine.com (Technical Support)

Leadshine America, Inc.
@ Leadshine
Model number structure
EL7 - RS 750 P T
Series Num
EL7 EL7 Series
Command Source
EC EtherCAT
RS
Modbus RTU/
Analog Input/
Pulse+Direction
Rated Power
400 400W
750 750W
1000 1000W
1500 1500W
2000 2000W
3000 3000W
4400 4400W
5500 5500W
7500 7500W
Voltage
Blank 220vac
T 380vac
Version
P Full functions
without STO
Specifications
1-phase / 3-phase 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz
3-phase 380-440VAC, 50/60Hz
Models Power rating
 (W)
Rated current
(Arms)
Peak current (Arms) Dimensions
(mm)
EL7-RS400P 400 3.5 9.5 40*175*156
EL7-RS750P 750 5.5 16.6
50*175*156
EL7-RS1000P 1000 7.0 18.7
EL7-RS1500P 1500 9.5 31.1
80*175*179
EL7-RS2000P 2000 12 36
Models Power rating
 (W)
Rated current
(Arms)
Peak current
(Arms)
Dimensions
(mm)
EL7-RS750PT 750 2.7 8.6
55*175*179EL7-RS1000PT 1000 3.5 10.6
EL7-RS1500PT 1500 5.4 14.9
EL7-RS2000PT 2000 8.4 24.8
80*175*179
EL7-RS3000PT 3000 11.9 33.2
EL7-RS4400PT 4400 16.5 38.9
90*250*230EL7-RS5500PT 5500 20.8 51.6
EL7-RS7500PT 7500 25.7 63.6
Modbus
Product Introduction Servo drive features
EL7 – RS Series
Ports & Connectors
EL7-RS Series AC Servo Product is a whole new midrange AC
servo drivers and motors product range that we have proudly
developed at Leadshine Technology Co.,Ltd. This product
series provides more in demanded functionalities and control.
While designing this AC servo drive series with cost concerns
in mind, this product series doesn’t compromise in term of
performance and functions.
EL7-RS Series AC Servo Drive comes with power rating from

North America Office
Leadshine America, Inc.
Model number structure
EL7 - EC 750 N T
Series Num
EL7 EL7 Series
Command Source
EC EtherCAT
Rated Power
400 400W
750 750W
1000 1000W
1500 1500W
2000 2000W
3000 3000W
4400 4400W
5500 5500W
7500 7500W
Voltage
Blank 220vac
T 400vac
Version
N Full function including
CE, STO, UL* Certifcations
Specifications
1-phase / 3-phase 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz
* Certification in progress
3-phase 380-440VAC, 50/60Hz
Models Power rating
 (W)
Rated current
(Arms)
Peak current
(Arms)
Dimensions
(mm)
EL7-EC400N 400 3.5 9.5 40*175*179
EL7-EC750N 750 5.5 16.6
50*175*179
EL7-EC1000N 1000 7.0 18.7
EL7-EC1500N 1500 9.5 31.1
80*175*179
EL7-EC2000N 2000 12 36
Models Power rating
 (W)
Rated current
(Arms)
Peak current
(Arms)
Dimensions
(mm)
EL7-EC750NT 750 2.7 8.6
55*175*179EL7-EC1000NT 1000 3.5 10.6
EL7-EC1500NT 1500 5.4 14.9
EL7-EC2000NT 2000 8.4 24.8
80*175*179
EL7-EC3000NT 3000 11.9 33.2
EL7-EC4400NT 4400 16.5 38.9
90*250*230EL7-EC5500NT 5500 20.8 51.6
EL7-EC7500NT 7500 25.7 63.6
@ Leadshine
Product Introduction Servo drive features
EL7 – EC Series
EL7-EC Series AC servo products are high
performance AC digital servo which is
designed for position/velocity/torque high
accurate control with power rating ranging
up to 2kW for 220VAC models and 7.5kW for
400VAC models which provides a perfect
solution for different applications with easy
tuning process.